
 

FOUNDATION MADRASA HOLIDAYS 2023-24 

TERM 1 

Monday 11th September 2023 - Monday 16th October 2023 

Half-Term 

Monday 30th October 2023 - Monday 18th December 2023 

 

TERM 2 

Monday 8th January 2024 - Monday 5th February 2024 

Half-Term 

Monday 19th February 2024 - Monday 4th March 2024 

Ramadan/Eid al-Fitr Break 

 

TERM 3 

Monday 15th April 2024 - Monday 20th May 2024  

Bank Holiday 6th May 

Half-Term 

Monday 3rd June 2024 – Monday 5th August 2024  

Eid Holiday 17th May (Subject to Moonsighting)   

 

	


